
VA 1st Grade Pacing Chart 
Learning Coaches: Please complete CORE lessons 5 times/week and use this pacing guide to include 
at least 2 SPECIALS classes per 5-day week. 
 

Pacing for CORE & SPECIALS Courses 

 
 

Course 

 
# of 

Units 

 
Where We Are 

Now  

# of 
Lesson

s in 
each 
Unit 

 
Unit Open 

Date 
 

 
Expected 

Completion 
Date 

Avg. # 
Classes 
per week 

Math Green 
Summit 
CORE 

 Unit 1 Read, Write, 

Count, and 

Compare Numbers 
 

Unit 2  Time and 

Position  

 

Unit 3: 

Introduction to 

Addition   

 
Unit 4: Addition 
Facts with Sums 
Through 12

 
Unit 5: Addition 
Facts with Sums 
Through 20

 
Unit 6: Addition 
Strategies 

 
Unit 7: Addition 

Number Sentences 

 
Unit 8: 

Introduction to 

Subtraction  

 
Unit 9: 

Subtraction Facts 

Through 20  

 
Unit 10: 

Subtraction 

Strategies   

 
Unit 12: 

Subtraction 

14 
 
 

 
9 
 

 
8 

 
 

 
7 
 
 

 
7 
 
 

 
8* 

 

7 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
12 

 
 

 
6 
 
 

 
7 
 
 

8/26/2020 
 
 

 
9/11/2020 

 
 

9/25/00 
 
 

 
10/2/2020 

 
 

 
10/19/20* 

*opened 10/13 
 

 
10/23/2020 

 
 

11/6/202 
 

 
11/20/20 

 
 

 
12/11/20 

 
​

 
12/23/20 

 
 

 
1/15/21 

 
 

9/14/2020 
 
 

 
9/27/2020 

 
 

10/7/20 
 
 

 
10/16/2020 
10/13/2020 

 
 

10/27/2020 
 
 

 
11/11/2020 

 
 

11/20/2020 
 

 
12/11/20 

 
 

 
1/7/20 

 
 

 
1/15/20 

 
 

 
1/27/21** 

 
 

5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
** 
Adjustment
s made for 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1qyGDRioRELLDynxu0LUg0R-15C6FTPsDcOT5QRPjcHg/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1qyGDRioRELLDynxu0LUg0R-15C6FTPsDcOT5QRPjcHg/edit


Number 

Sentences  
 

Unit 13: Money and 

Measurement 

 
Unit 14: Place 

Value, Addition, 

and Subtraction 

 
Unit 15: Add or 

Subtract: Problem 

Solving  

 
Unit 16: Add or 

Subtract: More 

Problem Solving  

 
Unit 17: 

Geometric Figures 

Data, and 

Attributes  

 

Unit 18: Semester 

Review and 

Checkpoint 

 
 

 
10 

 
 

21 
 
 

 
18 

 
 

 
17 

 
 

 
10 

 
 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
1/22/21 

 
 

1/29/21 
 
 

 
3/5/21 

 
 

 
4/9/21 

 
 

 
4/30/21 

 
 

 
 

5/7/21 

 
 

 
2/12/21 

 
 

3/19/21 
 
 

 
4/16/21 

 
 

 
5/12/21 

 
 

 
5/26/21 

 
 
 

 
6/1/21 

 
 

1st three 
snow days 
(1/26/21, 
2/1/21, 
.2/2/21); 
 
Add +1 
school day 
to Expected 
Completion 
Dates in 
(< -----this 
column) to 
account for 
the 2/16 
snow day. 
 

 
 

Reading 
Green 
Summit 
CORE 

25 Unit 1 How Are You 

Feeling?  
 

Unit 2 Sharing 

Through Stories  

 
Unit 3 There's 

Magic in the Air

 

Unit 5: How's the 

Weather? 

Unit 6: Worldly 

Wisdom 

 

Unit 7: 

Mid-Semester 

Checkpoint (Read 

Aloud) 

 

Unit 8: You Reap 

What You Sow 

Unit 9: Whirl of 
Words

7 
 

 
9 
 

 
7 
 

 
8 
 

 
9 
 

 
1 
 
 
 

 
8 
 

 
10 

 

8/26/2020 
 

 
9/8/2020 

 
 

9/18/2020 
 

 
9/25/00 

 
 

10/9/20 
 

 
10/23/20 

 
 
 

 
10/23/20 

 
 

11/6/20 
 

9/3/20 
 

 
9/22/20 

 
 

9/29/20 
 

 
10/11/20 

 

10/22/20 
 

 
10/26/20 

 
 
 

 
11/6/20 

 
 

11/20/20 
 

5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lYSWYAnODCDgqj_FgHU2sFBcjeXX3L86TDFDrWnUgcA/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lYSWYAnODCDgqj_FgHU2sFBcjeXX3L86TDFDrWnUgcA/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lYSWYAnODCDgqj_FgHU2sFBcjeXX3L86TDFDrWnUgcA/edit


 

Unit 10: Our Place 
in Space 

 
Unit 11: If You’re 
Happy and you 
Know It

 
Unit 12: Semester 

Review and 

Checkpoint 

 

Unit 13: Colonial 

Times 

 
Unit 14: Family 

Fun 
 

Unit 15: Amazing 

Americans

 
Unit 17: Animal 
Antics

 
Unit 18: 
Mid-Semester 
Checkpoint*  

 
Unit 19: American 
Inventors

 
Unit 20: A Friend 
Indeed 

Unit 21: Creative 
Characters

Unit 22: Animals: 
Fact & Fiction

Unit 23:Let’s Put 
On a Show

 
Unit 24: Semester 
Review and 
Checkpoint

 
Unit 4: Reader’s 
Choice 1 
Intentionally 
Skipped 

 

 
10 

 
 

9 
 
 

 
2 
 
 

 
8 
 

 
7 
 

8 
 

 
9 
 

 
1 
 
 

 
9 
 

 
9 
 

 
9 
 

 
12 

 
 

5 
 

 
2 
 
 

 
10 

 
 
 

 

 
11/20/20 

 

12/4/20 
 
 

 
12/18/20 

 
 

 
12/18/20 

 
 

1/8/21 
 

 
1/15/21 

 
 

1/29/21 
 

 
2/12/21 

 
 

 
2/12/21 

 
 

2/26/21 
 

 
3/5/21 

No school 3/1,11-12
 

*3/10/21 
No school 3/11-12 

 
 

3/19/21 
 

 
3/26/21 

 
 

 
3/26/21 
optionall 

 
 

 

12/8/20 
 

 
12/21/20 

 
 

 
12/23/20 

 
 

 
1/13/21 

 
 

1/27/21** 
 

 
2/12/21 

 
 

2/26/21 
 

 
3/2/21 

 
 

 
3/17/21 
No school 3/1,11-12 

 
 

 
3/30/21 

 
 

4/13/21 
 

 
4/29/21 

 
 

5/6/21 
 

 
5/10/21 

 
 

 
5/24/21  
optional 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
** 
Adjustment
s made for 
1st three 
snow days 
(1/26/21, 
2/1/21 & 
2/2/21); 
 
Add +1 
school day 
to Expected 
Completion 
Dates in 
(< -----this 
column) to 
account for 
the 2/16 
snow day. 



Unit 16: Reader’s 
Choice 2 
Intentionally 
Skipped 

 

10 
 
 

 
 

3/26/21 
optional 

 
 

 

Extra 
offering/optional 
 

 
 

 

Phonics & 
Spelling-- 
ELA Green 
Summit 
CORE 
 

36 Unit 1  
 

Unit 2  

Unit 3  

 

Unit 4

 
Unit 5

 
Unit 6

 

Unit 7  

Unit 8 

Unit 9 
 

Unit 10 
 

Unit 11 
 

Unit 12 
 

Unit 13 
 

Unit 14 

Unit 15 
 

Unit 16 
 

Unit 17 
 

Unit 18 
 

Unit 19 

Unit 20 
 

Unit 21 
 

Unit 22 
 

Unit 23 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 

8/26/2020 
 

9/2/2020 
 

9/11/2020 
 

9/18/2020 
 

9/25/00​
 

10/2/20 
 

10/9/20
 

10/16/20 
 

10/23/20 
 

10/30/20 
 

11/6/20 
 

11/13/20 
 

11/20/20 
 

12/4/20 
 

12/11/20 
 

12/18/20 
 

12/23/20 
 

1/8/21 
 

1/8/21 
 

1/15/21 
 

1/22/21 
 

1/29/21 
 

2/5/21 

9/1/2020 
 

9/10/2020 
 

9/17/2020 
 

9/24/20 
 

10/4/20 
 

10/11/20 
 

10/18/20 
 

10/25/20 

11/3/20* 
 

11/10/20 
 

11/17/20 
 

11/24/20 
 

12/4/20 
 

12/11/20 
 

12/18/20 
 

1/5/20 
 

1/11/20 
 

1/19/21 
 

1/27/21** 
 

2/3/21 
 

2/11/21 
 

2/19/21 
 

2/26/21

5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

** 
Adjustment
s made for 
1st three 
snow days 
(1/26/21, 
2/1/21 & 
2/2/21); 
 



 
Unit 24

 
Unit 25 

 
Unit 26

 
Unit 27 

 
Unit 28 

 
Unit 29 

 
Unit 30 

 
Unit 31 

 
Unit 32 

 
Unit 33 

 
Unit 34 

 
Unit 35 

 
Unit 36 

 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 
 

 
2/12/21

 
2/19/21 

 
2/26/21

 
3/10/21 

 
3/19/21 

 
3/26/21

 
3/31/21 

 
4/9/21 

 
4/16/21 

 
4/23/21

 
4/29/21 

 
5/7/21 

5/14/21 
 

 

 
3/8/21 

 
3/17/21 

 
3/24/21 

 
3/31/21 

 
4/9/21 

 
4/16/21 

 
4/23/21

 
5/3/21

 
5/10/21

5/17/21

5/24/21
 

6/1/21 
 

optional 
 

 

Add +1 
school day 
to Expected 
Completion 
Dates in 
(< -----this 
column) to 
account for 
the 2/16 
snow day. 

Handwriting 
and Writing 
Skills-- ELA 
Green 
Summit 
CORE 

36 1 Handwriting  
 

2 Handwriting  
 

3 Handwriting  
 

4 Handwriting  
 

5 Handwriting  
 

6 Handwriting  
 

7 Handwriting  
 

8 Handwriting  
 

9 Handwriting  
 

10 Handwriting  
 

11 Handwriting 
 

12 Handwriting 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5
 

5 
 

5 

8/26/2020 
 

9/2/2020 
 

9/11/2020 
 

9/18/2020 
 

   9/25/2020 
 

10/2/20 
 

10/9/20 
 

10/16/20 
 

10/23/20 
 

10/30/20 
 

11/6/20 
 

11/13/20 

9/1/2020 
 

9/10/2020 
 

9/17/2020 
 

9/27/2020 
 

10/4/20 
 

10/11/20 
 

10/18/20 
 

10/25/20 

11/3/20* 
 

11/10/20 
 

11/17/20 
 

11/24/20 

5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
13 Handwriting 

 
14 Handwriting 

 
15 Handwriting 

 
16 Handwriting 

 
17 Handwriting 

 
18 Handwriting 

19 Handwriting 
Begin writing Skills 

 
20 Handwriting 

 
21 Handwriting 

 
22 Handwriting

 
23 Handwriting 

 
24 Handwriting 

 
25 Handwriting 

 
26 Handwriting 

 
27 Handwriting 

 
28 Handwriting 

 
29 Handwriting

 
30 Handwriting 

 
31 Handwriting 

 
32 Handwriting

 
33 Handwriting

 
34 Handwriting

 
35 Handwriting

 
36 Handwriting 
*Includes End of 
Year Assessment 
 
 

 
5 

 
5 

 
5 

 
5 

5 

5 

5

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

5 
 

 
 

 

 
11/20/20 

 
12/4/20 

 
12/11/20 

12/18/20 
 

12/23/20 
 

Intentionally skipped 
 

1/8/21 

 
1/15/21 

 
1/22/21 

 
1/29/21

 
2/5/21 

 
2/12/21

 
2/19/21 

 
2/26/21

 
3/10/21 

 
3/19/21 

 
3/26/21

 
3/31/21 

 
4/9/21 

 
4/16/21 

 
4/23/21

 
4/29/21 

 
5/7/21 

5/14/21 
 

 
 
 

 
12/4/20 

 
12/11/20 

 
12/18/20 

 
1/5/20 

 
1/11/20 

 
Intentionally skipped 

 
1/19/21 

 
1/27/21** 

 
2/3/21 

 
2/11/21 

 
2/19/21 

 
2/26/21

 
3/8/21 

 
3/17/21 

 
3/24/21 

 
3/31/21 

 
4/9/21 

 
4/16/21 

 
4/23/21

 
5/3/21

 
5/10/21

5/17/21

5/24/21 
 

6/1/21 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
** 
Adjustment
s made for 
1st three 
snow days 
(1/26/21, 
2/1/21 & 
2/2/21); 
 
Add +1 
school day 
to Expected 
Completion 
Dates in 
(< -----this 
column) to 
account for 
the 2/16 
snow day. 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

PE K-2 
Summit 
Special 

1  
(13 

lessons 
for the 
year) 

Unit 1 PE/Health 13 8/26/2020 End of Year 1-2 per 
month 

(Check with 
your 

teacher for 
individualize
d pacing.) 

Spotlight on 
Music 
Grade 1 
Special 

7  
 
 
 

ALL 67 lessons 
remain open for 

the year 

 Will remain 
open for the 

year 

Should have 29 
lessons 

complete by 
end of 2020 

Complete 2 
lessons 

per week 

Art 1 
Special 

11 
 
 

ALL 72 lessons 
remain open for 

the year 

 Will remain 
open for the 

year 

Should have 31 
lessons 

complete by 
end of 2020 

Complete 2 
lessons 

per week 

 
Pacing for OPTIONAL Courses 

Social 
Studies  
1 Summit  
 
OPTIONAL  

2 
(16 total 
lessons 
for the 
year) 

  Will remain 
open for the 

year 

 
 

OPTIONAL 

 
 
 

Science  
1 Summit 
 
OPTIONAL 
 
 
 
 
 

10  
 

(72 total 
lessons 
for the 
year) 

  Will remain 
open for the 

year 

 
OPTIONAL 

 

Online 
Learning & 
Brain Boost 
Grade 1 ED 
 
OPTIONAL 
 

13 Optional 
Enrichment 
Activities MATH & 
ELA 

Avg. 5 Will remain 
open for the 

year 

n/a  

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lIa81vfe7qm6eXy5_I8k92pk0nccb47dxghPNeOF3fE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lIa81vfe7qm6eXy5_I8k92pk0nccb47dxghPNeOF3fE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lIa81vfe7qm6eXy5_I8k92pk0nccb47dxghPNeOF3fE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lIa81vfe7qm6eXy5_I8k92pk0nccb47dxghPNeOF3fE/edit?usp=sharing


Stride 
ELA 1 
 
OPTIONAL 
 

1 Optional 
Enrichment ELA 
Activities 

108 Will remain 
open for the 

year 

n/a  

Stride  
Math 1 
 
OPTIONAL 
 

1 Optional 
Enrichment Math 
Activities 

108 Will remain 
open for the 

year 

n/a  

 
 
Reading Benchmark/CheckPoint  Schedule 

Benchmark/Checkpoint 
 

Date assigned Date of expected completion 

Lesson 25.1: Reading Benchmark Assigned 9/11 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 9/18 

Unit 7:  Mid-Semester 

Checkpoint (Read Aloud) 
To be Assigned  10/23 10/26 

Lesson 25.2: Reading Checkpoint Assigned 10/26 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 11/2 

Lesson 25.3: Reading Checkpoint Assigned 11/20/20 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 11/25 

Lesson 25.4: Reading Checkpoint 

 

Assigned 12/17/20 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 12/23/2020 

Lesson 25.5: Reading Benchmark Assigned 1/13/21 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 1/19/2021 

Lesson 25.6: Reading Checkpoint  Assigned 2/1/21 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 2/10/2021 

Lesson 25.7: Reading Checkpoint  Assign 2/22/21 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 2/28/2021 

Lesson 25.8: Reading Checkpoint  Assign 3/22/21 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 3/28/21 

Lesson 25.9: Reading Checkpoint  Assign 4/23/21 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 4/30/21 

Lesson 25.10:Reading Benchmark Assign 5/20-21/21 Next working day, but NOT later 
than 5/31/21 

   

 


