VA 1st Grade Pacing Chart

Learning Coaches: Please complete CORE lessons 5 times/week and use this pacing guide to include at least 2 SPECIALS classes per 5-day week.

Pacing for CORE & SPECIALS Courses

Course	# of Units	Where We Are Now	# of Lesson s in each Unit	Unit Open Date	Expected Completion Date	Avg. # Classes per week
Math Green Summit CORE		Unit 1 Read, Write, Count, and Compare Numbers	14	8/26/2020	9/14/2020	5
		Unit 2 Time and Position	9	9/11/2020	9/27/2020	
		Unit 3: Introduction to Addition	8	9/25/00	10/7/20	
		Unit 4: Addition Facts with Sums Through 12	7	10/2/2020	10/16/2020 10/13/2020	
		Unit 5: Addition Facts with Sums Through 20	7	10/19/20* *opened 10/13	10/27/2020	
		Unit 6: Addition Strategies	8*	10/23/2020	11/11/2020	
		Unit 7: Addition Number Sentences	7	11/6/202	11/20/2020	
		Unit 8: Introduction to Subtraction	12	11/20/20	12/11/20	
		Unit 9: Subtraction Facts Through 20	12	12/11/20	1/7/20	
		Unit 10: Subtraction Strategies	6	12/23/20	1/15/20	
		Unit 12: Subtraction	7	1/15/21	1/27/21**	** Adjustment s made for

		Number				1 of three
		Number Sentences				1st three snow days (1/26/21,
		Unit 13: Money and Measurement	10	1/22/21	2/12/21	2/1/21, .2/2/21);
		Unit 14: Place Value, Addition, and Subtraction	21	1/29/21	3/19/21	Add +1 school day to Expected Completion
		Unit 15: Add or Subtract: Problem Solving	18	3/5/21	4/16/21	Dates in (<this account="" column)="" for<="" td="" to=""></this>
		Unit 16: Add or Subtract: More Problem Solving	17	4/9/21	5/12/21	the 2/16 snow day.
		Unit 17: Geometric Figures Data, and Attributes	10	4/30/21	5/26/21	
		Unit 18: Semester Review and Checkpoint	3	5/7/21	6/1/21	
Reading Green Summit	25	Unit 1 How Are You Feeling?	7	8/26/2020	9/3/20	5
CORE		Unit 2 Sharing Through Stories	9	9/8/2020	9/22/20	
		Unit 3 There's Magic in the Air	7	9/18/2020	9/29/20	
		Unit 5: How's the Weather?	8	9/25/00	10/11/20	
		Unit 6: Worldly Wisdom	9	10/9/20	10/22/20	
		Unit 7: Mid-Semester Checkpoint (Read Aloud)	1	10/23/20	10/26/20	
		Unit 8: You Reap What You Sow	8	10/23/20	11/6/20	
		Unit 9: Whirl of Words	10	11/6/20	11/20/20	

Unit 10: Our Place in Space	10	11/20/20	12/8/20	
Unit 11: If You're Happy and you Know It	9	12/4/20	12/21/20	
Unit 12: Semester Review and Checkpoint	2	12/18/20	12/23/20	
Unit 13: Colonial Times	8	12/18/20	1/13/21	
Unit 14: Family Fun	7	1/8/21	1/27/21**	** Adjustment s made for
Unit 15: Amazing Americans	8	1/15/21	2/12/21	1st three snow days (1/26/21,
Unit 17: Animal Antics	9	1/29/21	2/26/21	2/1/21 & 2/2/21);
Unit 18: Mid-Semester Checkpoint*	1	2/12/21	3/2/21	Add +1 school day to Expected Completion
Unit 19: American Inventors	9	2/12/21	3/17/21 No school 3/1,11-12	Dates in (<this column)="" td="" to<=""></this>
Unit 20: A Friend Indeed	9	2/26/21	3/30/21	account for the 2/16 snow day.
Unit 21: Creative Characters	9	3/5/21 No school 3/1,11-12	4/13/21	Snow day.
Unit 22: Animals: Fact & Fiction	12	*3/10/21 No school 3/11-12	4/29/21	
Unit 23:Let's Put On a Show	5	3/19/21	5/6/21	
Unit 24: Semester Review and Checkpoint	2	3/26/21	5/10/21	
Unit 4: Reader's Choice 1 Intentionally Skipped	10	3/26/21 optionall	5/24/21 optional	
	Unit 11: If You're Happy and you Know It Unit 12: Semester Review and Checkpoint Unit 13: Colonial Times Unit 14: Family Fun Unit 15: Amazing Americans Unit 17: Animal Antics Unit 18: Mid-Semester Checkpoint* Unit 19: American Inventors Unit 20: A Friend Indeed Unit 21: Creative Characters Unit 22: Animals: Fact & Fiction Unit 23:Let's Put On a Show Unit 24: Semester Review and Checkpoint Unit 4: Reader's Choice 1 Intentionally	Unit 11: If You're Happy and you Know It Unit 12: Semester Review and Checkpoint Unit 13: Colonial Times Unit 14: Family Fun Unit 15: Amazing Americans Unit 17: Animal Antics Unit 18: Unit 19: American Inventors Unit 20: A Friend Indeed Unit 21: Creative Characters Unit 22: Animals: Fact & Fiction Unit 23:Let's Put On a Show Unit 4: Reader's Choice 1 Intentionally	Unit 11: If You're 9	In Space

		Unit 16: Reader's Choice 2 Intentionally Skipped	10	3/26/21 optional	Extra offering/optional	
Phonics &	36	Unit 1	5	8/26/2020	9/1/2020	5
Spelling ELA Green		Unit 2	5	9/2/2020	9/10/2020	
Summit CORE		Unit 3	5	9/11/2020	9/17/2020	
		Unit 4	5	9/18/2020	9/24/20	
		Unit 5	5	9/25/00	10/4/20	
		Unit 6	5	10/2/20	10/11/20	
		Unit 7	5	10/9/20	10/18/20	
		Unit 8	5	10/16/20	10/25/20	
		Unit 9	5	10/23/20	11/3/20*	
		Unit 10	5	10/30/20	11/10/20	
		Unit 11	5	11/6/20	11/17/20	
		Unit 12	5	11/13/20	11/24/20	
		Unit 13	5	11/20/20	12/4/20	
		Unit 14	5	12/4/20	12/11/20	
		Unit 15	5	12/11/20	12/18/20	
		Unit 16	5	12/18/20	1/5/20	
		Unit 17	5	12/23/20	1/11/20	
		Unit 18	5	1/8/21	1/19/21	
		Unit 19	5	1/8/21	1/27/21**	Adjustment s made for 1st three snow days (1/26/21, 2/1/21 &
		Unit 20	5	1/15/21	2/3/21	
		Unit 21	5	1/22/21	2/11/21	
		Unit 22	5	1/29/21	2/19/21	
		Unit 23	5	2/5/21	2/26/21	2/2/21);

						Add +1
		Unit 24	5	2/12/21	3/8/21	school day to Expected
		Unit 25	5	2/19/21	3/17/21	Completion Dates in
		Unit 26	5	2/26/21	3/24/21	(<this column)="" td="" to<=""></this>
		Unit 27	5	3/10/21	3/31/21	account for the 2/16
		Unit 28	5	3/19/21	4/9/21	snow day.
		Unit 29	5	3/26/21	4/16/21	
		Unit 30	5	3/31/21	4/23/21	
		Unit 31	5	4/9/21	5/3/21	
		Unit 32	5	4/16/21	5/10/21	
		Unit 33	5	4/23/21	5/17/21	
		Unit 34	5	4/29/21	5/24/21	
		Unit 35	5	5/7/21	6/1/21	
		Unit 36	5	5/14/21	optional	
Handwriting and Writing	36	1 Handwriting	5	8/26/2020	9/1/2020	5
Skills ELA Green		2 Handwriting	5	9/2/2020	9/10/2020	
Summit		3 Handwriting	5	9/11/2020	9/17/2020	
CORE		4 Handwriting	5	9/18/2020	9/27/2020	
		5 Handwriting	5	9/25/2020	10/4/20	
		6 Handwriting	5	10/2/20	10/11/20	
		7 Handwriting	5	10/9/20	10/18/20	
		8 Handwriting	5	10/16/20	10/25/20	
		9 Handwriting	5	10/23/20	11/3/20*	
		10 Handwriting	5	10/30/20	11/10/20	
		11 Handwriting	5	11/6/20	11/17/20	
		12 Handwriting	5	11/13/20	11/24/20	

13 Handwriting	5	11/20/20	12/4/20	
14 Handwriting	5	12/4/20	12/11/20	
15 Handwriting	5	12/11/20	12/18/20	
16 Handwriting	5	12/18/20	1/5/20	
17 Handwriting	5	12/23/20	1/11/20	
18 Handwriting	5	Intentionally skipped	Intentionally skipped	
19 Handwriting	5	1/8/21	1/19/21	
20 Handwriting	5	1/15/21	1/27/21**	**
21 Handwriting	5	1/22/21	2/3/21	Adjustment s made for
22 Handwriting	5	1/29/21	2/11/21	1st three snow days
23 Handwriting	5	2/5/21	2/19/21	(1/26/21, 2/1/21 &
24 Handwriting	5	2/12/21	2/26/21	2/2/21);
25 Handwriting	5	2/19/21	3/8/21	Add +1 school day
26 Handwriting	5	2/26/21	3/17/21	to Expected Completion
27 Handwriting	5	3/10/21	3/24/21	Dates in (<this< td=""></this<>
28 Handwriting	5	3/19/21	3/31/21	column) to account for
29 Handwriting	5	3/26/21	4/9/21	the 2/16 snow day.
30 Handwriting	5	3/31/21	4/16/21	
31 Handwriting	5	4/9/21	4/23/21	
32 Handwriting	5	4/16/21	5/3/21	
33 Handwriting	5	4/23/21	5/10/21	
34 Handwriting	5	4/29/21	5/17/21	
35 Handwriting	5	5/7/21	5/24/21	
36 Handwriting *Includes End of Year Assessment	5	5/14/21	6/1/21	

PE K-2 Summit Special	1 (13 lessons for the year)	Unit 1 PE/Health	13	8/26/2020	End of Year	1-2 per month (Check with your teacher for individualize d pacing.)
Spotlight on Music Grade 1 Special	7	ALL 67 lessons remain open for the year		Will remain open for the year	Should have 29 lessons complete by end of 2020	Complete 2 lessons per week
Art 1 Special	11	ALL 72 lessons remain open for the year		Will remain open for the year	Should have 31 lessons complete by end of 2020	Complete 2 lessons per week

Pacing for OPTIONAL Courses

Social Studies 1 Summit	2 (16 total lessons for the year)			Will remain open for the year	OPTIONAL	
Science 1 Summit OPTIONAL	10 (72 total lessons for the year)			Will remain open for the year	OPTIONAL	
Online Learning & Brain Boost Grade 1 ED	13	Optional Enrichment Activities MATH & ELA	Avg. 5	Will remain open for the year	n/a	

Stride ELA 1 OPTIONAL	1	Optional Enrichment ELA Activities	108	Will remain open for the year	n/a	
Stride Math 1 OPTIONAL	1	Optional Enrichment Math Activities	108	Will remain open for the year	n/a	

Reading Benchmark/CheckPoint Schedule

Reading Benchmark/CheckPoint 3		
Benchmark/Checkpoint	Date assigned	Date of expected completion
Lesson 25.1: Reading Benchmark	Assigned 9/11	Next working day, but NOT later than 9/18
Unit 7: Mid-Semester Checkpoint (Read Aloud)	To be Assigned 10/23	10/26
Lesson 25.2: Reading Checkpoint	Assigned 10/26	Next working day, but NOT later than 11/2
Lesson 25.3: Reading Checkpoint	Assigned 11/20/20	Next working day, but NOT later than 11/25
Lesson 25.4: Reading Checkpoint	Assigned 12/17/20	Next working day, but NOT later than 12/23/2020
Lesson 25.5: Reading Benchmark	Assigned 1/13/21	Next working day, but NOT later than 1/19/2021
Lesson 25.6: Reading Checkpoint	Assigned 2/1/21	Next working day, but NOT later than 2/10/2021
Lesson 25.7: Reading Checkpoint	Assign 2/22/21	Next working day, but NOT later than 2/28/2021
Lesson 25.8: Reading Checkpoint	Assign 3/22/21	Next working day, but NOT later than 3/28/21
Lesson 25.9: Reading Checkpoint	Assign 4/23/21	Next working day, but NOT later than 4/30/21
Lesson 25.10:Reading Benchmark	Assign 5/20-21/21	Next working day, but NOT later than 5/31/21